1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
NTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

' Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

RKS 7 HI GHWA.Y & Public Works Solid Waste Division
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 3

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee
DATE: 6/3/2015

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 315005
P.O. No.: 20150916-00

PROJECT: Timber Shelters Festge County Park
CONTRACTOR: McKee Associates, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: COP 3

2. Requested By: _County
3. Proposed Change: Cutting of owner provided roof panels for shelter.
4

Reason for Change: Additional work neeed to cut roof panels.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $995.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNT WAS .......ccvviiviiiiiiniiiiiiiein s re e s st eenns $165,800.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........cocovvvininnnn. e e ettt e te e e srner e $8470.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccvviiiiiniiiniie e $174270.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..o $995.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De......c.c.ccconvivviiiniiniin $175265.00
The Completion Date will be increased DY ... 0 days
7/1/2015

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ..........cceviiiiiiniininn,

Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee . Controller’s Division

Coptractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ___ Purchasing __ Department___ A/E _ PWHT ____

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Eric Urtes\315005 - Timber Shelters Festge Park\11 - Change Orders\315005 Project Change Order template.docx




